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810  KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 7 167.63  30 143.67 6 154.60  30 136.01 5 136.45 30 128.79 9 159.98  25 142.26 8 156.20  27 141.49 10 208.60  23 197.41 117 132.40

811 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 9 203.00 25 173.98 8 168.89 27 148.58 7 146.05 27 137.85 5 140.87 30 125.26 7 146.76 30 132.93 9 206.64 25 195.55 114 129.10

812 SHATTOCK Katie Junior 8 168.82 27 144.69 10 194.11 23 170.77 8 152.01 25 143.47 7 147.05 27 130.76 9 188.64 25 170.87 6 159.05 30 150.52 109 137.12

819 COLLINS Aimee Junior 998.00 9 179.58 25 157.98 10 174.97 23 165.14 10 172.26 23 153.17 998 7 168.73 27 159.68 98 155.58

818 LYNDON Kate Junior 10 254.70 23 218.29 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 23
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12  LEAVER Sam Junior 9 101.28  30 110.13 7 98.78    30 106.56 10 104.39 30 116.07 12 101.44  30 112.16 12 103.37  30 113.48 17 104.28  23 116.97 120 108.35

29 MCDONALD Edward Junior 14 105.48 27 114.70 15 105.03 25 113.30 12 105.20 27 116.97 13 101.62 27 112.36 14 104.33 27 114.54 14 101.75 30 114.13 111 112.83

28 KEVANE Luke Junior 20 110.34 22 119.99 43 213.59 3 230.41 15 108.28 25 120.39 14 105.24 25 116.36 19 108.78 23 119.42 20 106.26 20 119.19 95 117.78

39 WYLLIE Oscar Junior 18 109.94 23 119.55 13 104.89 27 113.15 17 108.85 22 121.03 39 160.46 6 177.42 23 111.41 21 122.31 19 105.58 21 118.43 93 115.79

37 BROWN Ben Junior 21 111.89 21 121.67 16 105.60 23 113.92 26 115.36 15 128.26 15 105.71 23 116.88 38 154.26 6 169.35 16 103.68 25 116.30 92 115.11

1047 HANRAHAN Jonah Junior 22 113.09 20 122.98 22 109.11 20 117.70 25 114.60 16 127.42 16 106.31 22 117.55 25 112.24 19 123.22 15 103.66 27 116.28 89 116.91

55 ROBB Murray Junior 23 114.12 19 124.10 26 112.11 17 120.94 16 108.61 23 120.76 34 131.79 8 145.72 24 111.63 20 122.55 18 105.42 22 118.25 84 119.50

64 COOPER Oliver Junior 29 119.89 14 130.37 40 162.28 6 175.06 19 109.12 20 121.33 22 110.47 20 122.15 15 104.83 25 115.08 26 116.63 17 130.82 82 118.20

32 WILLIAMS Gwion Junior 24 114.15 18 124.13 24 111.79 19 120.59 18 108.90 21 121.08 23 110.69 19 122.39 28 114.69 16 125.91 22 107.87 19 121.00 78 120.80

1019 SOUTH Woody Junior 27 118.35 16 128.70 19 106.87 22 115.29 27 116.67 14 129.72 19 108.27 21 119.71 26 112.44 18 123.44 30 120.14 14 134.76 77 117.50

27 LINES Jacob Junior 16 106.65 25 115.97 31 117.48 14 126.73 21 110.86 18 123.26 38 160.32 7 177.27 29 116.33 15 127.71 36 160.47 10 180.00 72 119.62

66 NEWEY Felix Junior 26 115.92 17 126.05 25 111.95 18 120.77 24 114.07 17 126.83 32 123.56 10 136.62 35 128.43 9 140.99 25 115.64 18 129.71 70 123.41

34 GUEST Robert Junior 32 124.43 11 135.31 28 114.33 16 123.33 20 110.38 19 122.73 24 111.01 18 122.74 30 120.2 14 131.96 28 118.14 16 132.52 69 122.74

45 JOHNSON Finn Junior 28 119.26 15 129.69 32 118.48 13 127.81 28 117.50 13 130.64 27 116.37 15 128.67 20 110.23 22 121.01 38 164.68 8 184.72 65 124.41

1016 RITCHIE Scott Junior 36 128.96 7 140.23 38 137.85 8 148.71 29 120.92 12 134.45 26 115.91 16 128.16 27 114.47 17 125.67 33 126.08 11 141.42 56 126.91

77 CANO-MOLE Luca Junior 31 122.08 12 132.75 29 116.64 15 125.83 32 126.60 9 140.76 28 116.46 14 128.77 42 170.4 4 187.07 31 123.53 13 138.56 54 127.30

42 MERRIFIELD Thomas Junior 39 158.45 5 172.30 21 108.72 21 117.28 42 222.37 4 247.24 25 111.02 17 122.76 41 168.09 5 184.53 37 163.31 9 183.19 52 120.02

46 MACKINTOSH Eddie Junior 34 127.54 9 138.69 34 120.06 12 129.51 33 143.75 8 159.83 29 118.89 13 131.46 34 126.17 10 138.51 32 123.94 12 139.02 47 130.49

76 JOYCE Harry Junior 30 121.82 13 132.47 36 124.28 10 134.07 43 248.27 3 276.04 30 122.72 12 135.69 32 123.67 12 135.77 39 168.3 7 188.78 47 133.27

1029 NABILI Nathan Junior 35 128.08 8 139.28 39 146.90 7 158.47 30 121.17 11 134.72 41 170.63 5 188.67 31 122.31 13 134.27 42 179.51 4 201.36 39 134.50

1025 GORDON Louie Junior 41 173.64 4 188.82 37 135.38 9 146.04 31 121.85 10 135.48 33 129.92 9 143.65 33 125.17 11 137.41 44 225.7 3 253.17 39 136.45

1010 MCDONALD Irvine Junior 37 137.82 6 149.87 35 122.55 11 132.20 40 188.40 5 209.47 31 123.31 11 136.34 43 174.1 3 191.13 40 169.92 6 190.60 34 134.27

1023 RICE-JONES Sam Junior 42 178.01 3 193.57 42 192.36 4 207.51 35 149.29 7 165.99 43 181.34 3 200.51 37 141.1 7 154.90 29 119.56 15 134.11 33 144.51

1008 MCLEAN Findlay Junior 33 125.00 10 135.93 41 169.70 5 183.06 39 169.42 6 188.37 42 171.08 4 189.16 36 137 8 150.40 41 172.17 5 193.12 29 143.16

23 BROWN Cody Junior 999.00 999.00 999.00 999 999 999
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510  SHATTOCK Katie Junior 12 131.18  30 130.14 26 175.93  19 169.95 9 125.29 30 121.46 16 137.09  23 133.69 21 143.25  19 136.48 11 126.79  30 122.97 113 122.21

524 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 14 136.90 27 135.81 18 140.85 25 136.06 17 137.85 25 133.64 14 135.93 27 132.56 11 131.08 30 124.89 12 127.22 27 123.38 111 124.13

515 KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 24 160.28 19 159.01 9 120.14 30 116.05 12 131.13 27 127.13 15 136.43 25 133.05 15 134.07 23 127.73 23 151.63 21 147.06 105 121.59

545 RHODES Hannah Junior 20 150.21 22 149.02 19 143.76 23 138.87 19 139.60 23 135.34 13 132.95 30 129.66 17 137.73 21 131.22 20 142.13 23 137.84 99 130.44

539 ALDERSON Olivia Junior 29 212.11 17 210.43 15 136.02 27 131.39 20 145.46 22 141.02 31 214.29 15 208.98 16 134.54 22 128.18 17 138.24 25 134.07 96 129.79

519 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah Junior 17 139.06 25 137.96 29 208.37 17 201.28 23 151.31 19 146.69 17 141.86 22 138.35 13 132.63 27 126.36 29 203.79 16 197.64 93 132.16

531 GORDON Carla Junior 999.00 20 146.52 22 141.54 21 145.60 21 141.15 28 190.19 16 185.48 14 133.31 25 127.01 27 190.43 18 184.69 86 134.08

530 COLLINS Aimee Junior 22 153.46 21 152.24 998.00 26 153.58 17 148.89 20 148.1 21 144.43 22 159.64 18 152.10 22 147.16 22 142.72 82 143.58

546 ALFER Sofia Junior 30 217.16 16 215.44 21 147.00 21 142.00 25 153.46 18 148.77 21 154.92 20 151.08 31 372.71 15 355.10 25 180.75 20 175.30 79 145.39

542 CAMERON Leah Junior 23 159.60 20 158.33 28 202.52 18 195.63 22 150.45 20 145.86 23 161.23 19 157.24 20 140.44 20 133.80 28 198.16 17 192.18 79 139.83

1508 MCLEAN Taliesin Junior 27 169.73 18 168.38 25 169.76 20 163.99 27 154.17 16 149.46 27 175.17 17 170.83 28 233.53 16 222.49 26 183.34 19 177.81 74 156.72

541 SHARDLOW Grace Junior 31 262.97 15 260.88 30 235.39 16 227.39 31 222.70 15 215.90 26 171.98 18 167.72 26 184.17 17 175.47 31 231.79 15 224.80 66 171.59

525 LYNDON Kate Junior 19 143.71 23 142.57 998.00 999.00 999 999 999 23
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410  MCDONALD Edward Junior 11 113.44  27 114.32 17 117.40  23 117.13 14 115.73 25 121.18 11 111.19  27 117.45 9 109.33  30 111.76 11 111.48  30 118.84 114 113.04

417 SMITH Philip Junior 10 113.31 30 114.19 15 116.86 27 116.59 15 116.50 23 121.99 9 110.84 30 117.08 13 116.51 25 119.09 19 123.72 21 131.88 112 115.39

416 SHEVILL Sonny Junior 13 116.47 23 117.37 8 108.72 30 108.47 6 106.38 30 111.39 14 112.75 25 119.10 21 126.06 20 128.86 17 122.69 23 130.79 108 109.93

420 ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 12 115.04 25 115.93 16 117.14 25 116.87 12 113.95 27 119.32 16 114.96 22 121.43 11 115.11 27 117.66 20 124.73 20 132.96 104 116.40

432 ROYLE Christopher Junior 14 119.04 22 119.96 24 166.80 17 166.42 21 122.97 20 128.76 17 116.27 21 122.82 17 119.20 22 121.84 12 112.56 27 119.99 92 119.98

431 RENNIE James Junior 15 121.45 21 122.39 22 136.99 19 136.68 16 117.91 22 123.47 15 114.35 23 120.79 16 117.78 23 120.39 24 177.85 17 189.59 89 120.59

433 KETTLE William Junior 17 128.41 20 129.41 18 118.09 22 117.82 19 121.14 21 126.85 23 131.39 18 138.79 22 127.33 19 130.15 16 121.45 25 129.46 88 122.33

1406 MALLON Ryan Junior 18 137.32 19 138.39 20 122.46 21 122.18 25 246.71 17 258.34 22 128.92 19 136.18 20 124.76 21 127.53 18 123.38 22 131.52 83 124.85

1404 WRIGHT Isaac Junior 25 185.33 17 186.77 21 133.35 20 133.04 22 131.31 19 137.50 24 138.31 17 146.10 23 129.61 18 132.48 21 129.19 19 137.71 76 132.76

1408 MAYER William Junior 24 178.19 18 179.57 23 141.51 18 141.19 23 135.50 18 141.88 21 127.41 20 134.58 25 289.14 17 295.55 22 140.14 18 149.39 74 137.88

1410 BROWN Cody Junior 999.00 999.00 999.00 999 999 999
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FORROW Bethan 121

801  OGILVIE Sophie U23 1 116.68  30 100.00 2 121.32  27 106.73 2 116.43 27 109.89 1 112.46  30 100.00 2 114.52  27 103.73 2 110.23  27 104.32 114 101.24

808 MILLER Ellis U23 3 125.24 25 107.34 4 125.88 23 110.74 3 127.73 25 120.56 2 117.80 27 104.75 4 120.34 23 109.00 3 116.02 25 109.79 102 107.03

821 SPICER Phoebe U23 4 130.64 23 111.96 3 125.59 25 110.49 9 170.25 18 160.69 3 120.82 25 107.43 3 119.22 25 107.99 4 120.29 23 113.84 98 108.64

803 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna U23 5 133.25 22 114.20 7 165.04 20 145.19 4 134.73 23 127.16 8 151.47 19 134.69 5 133.79 22 121.19 5 132.91 22 125.78 89 120.39

805 ELLIS Rachel U23 6 154.35 21 132.28 5 145.64 22 128.13 6 141.52 21 133.57 6 143.26 21 127.39 6 141.63 21 128.29 8 184.55 19 174.65 85 127.93

810 KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 7 167.63 20 143.67 6 154.60 21 136.01 5 136.45 22 128.79 9 159.98 18 142.26 8 156.2 19 141.49 10 208.6 17 197.41 82 135.43

811 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 9 203.00 18 173.98 8 168.89 19 148.58 7 146.05 20 137.85 5 140.87 22 125.26 7 146.76 20 132.93 9 206.64 18 195.55 81 132.02

812 SHATTOCK Katie Junior 8 168.82 19 144.69 10 194.11 17 170.77 8 152.01 19 143.47 7 147.05 20 130.76 9 188.64 18 170.87 6 159.05 21 150.52 79 139.64

819 COLLINS Aimee Junior 998.00 9 179.58 18 157.98 10 174.97 17 165.14 10 172.26 17 153.17 998 7 168.73 20 159.68 72 156.94

818 LYNDON Kate Junior 10 254.70 17 218.29 999.00 999.00 999 999 999 17
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DICKSON Jonny 121

2  HAYLETT Ben U23 5 98.18    30 106.76 3 94.19    30 101.61 34 146.19 6 162.54 7 100.12  23 110.70 4 94.51    30 103.75 4 95.94    30 107.62 120 104.04

72 CHAPPELL Etienne U23 6 98.29 27 106.88 5 97.09 27 104.74 6 97.93 27 108.88 6 97.22 25 107.50 7 96.10 25 105.50 7 98.91 23 110.95 106 105.71

4 BROWN Jake U23 7 98.84 25 107.48 44 255.58 275.71 5 96.31 30 107.08 8 100.15 22 110.74 8 97.60 23 107.15 5 96.53 27 108.28 105 107.24

3 PATERSON David U23 19 109.97 14 119.58 14 104.96 18 113.23 9 100.87 22 112.15 2 92.11 30 101.85 5 94.82 27 104.09 10 99.71 21 111.85 100 105.93

15 YALKIN Eren U23 44 294.77 320.54 10 102.69 22 110.78 36 149.58 5 166.31 5 96.39 27 106.58 10 100.51 22 110.34 6 97.33 25 109.18 96 108.70

12 LEAVER Sam Junior 9 101.28 23 110.13 7 98.78 25 106.56 10 104.39 21 116.07 12 101.44 19 112.16 12 103.37 20 113.48 17 104.28 14 116.97 89 109.62

6 DICKINSON Edward U23 25 115.62 8 125.73 11 104.24 21 112.45 7 99.55 25 110.68 17 106.97 14 118.28 11 101.57 21 111.51 27 116.91 6 131.14 81 111.55

9 MAYER Thomas U23 11 102.98 21 111.98 12 104.70 20 112.94 37 151.08 4 167.98 36 148.63 4 164.34 13 103.4 19 113.51 13 101.26 18 113.58 78 112.81

16 REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn U23 12 104.52 20 113.66 18 106.65 14 115.05 8 99.74 23 110.90 11 101.31 20 112.02 44 213.66 234.56 23 108.65 9 121.87 77 112.19

21 YATES-JONES Finlay U23 10 102.59 22 111.56 27 112.12 8 120.95 14 106.71 18 118.65 20 110.2 13 121.85 39 156.37 3 171.67 9 99.64 22 111.77 75 113.99

29 MCDONALD Edward Junior 14 105.48 18 114.70 15 105.03 17 113.30 12 105.20 20 116.97 13 101.62 18 112.36 14 104.33 18 114.54 14 101.75 17 114.13 74 113.27

14 CURRY Matthew U23 17 107.19 16 116.56 9 101.48 23 109.47 13 106.00 19 117.86 37 156.06 3 172.56 21 110.58 13 121.40 35 154.46 3 173.26 71 114.63

22 WALLING Callum U23 13 104.71 19 113.86 20 108.33 13 116.86 38 152.20 3 169.22 21 110.24 12 121.89 40 157.06 2 172.42 11 100.18 20 112.37 64 114.37

39 WYLLIE Oscar Junior 18 109.94 15 119.55 13 104.89 19 113.15 17 108.85 15 121.03 39 160.46 1 177.42 23 111.41 11 122.31 19 105.58 12 118.43 61 117.04

28 KEVANE Luke Junior 20 110.34 13 119.99 43 213.59 230.41 15 108.28 17 120.39 14 105.24 17 116.36 19 108.78 14 119.42 20 106.26 11 119.19 61 118.33

18 VERNON Reilly U23 38 155.58 3 169.18 17 106.47 15 114.85 23 113.46 10 126.15 9 100.77 21 111.42 18 105.22 15 115.51 43 203.81 228.61 61 113.93

37 BROWN Ben Junior 21 111.89 12 121.67 16 105.60 16 113.92 26 115.36 8 128.26 15 105.71 16 116.88 38 154.26 4 169.35 16 103.68 15 116.30 59 115.70

1047 HANRAHAN Jonah Junior 22 113.09 11 122.98 22 109.11 11 117.70 25 114.60 9 127.42 16 106.31 15 117.55 25 112.24 9 123.22 15 103.66 16 116.28 53 117.18

55 ROBB Murray Junior 23 114.12 10 124.10 26 112.11 9 120.94 16 108.61 16 120.76 34 131.79 5 145.72 24 111.63 10 122.55 18 105.42 13 118.25 49 119.98

64 COOPER Oliver Junior 29 119.89 7 130.37 40 162.28 1 175.06 19 109.12 13 121.33 22 110.47 11 122.15 15 104.83 17 115.08 26 116.63 7 130.82 48 119.52

32 WILLIAMS Gwion Junior 24 114.15 9 124.13 24 111.79 10 120.59 18 108.90 14 121.08 23 110.69 10 122.39 28 114.69 8 125.91 22 107.87 10 121.00 44 120.89

24 FERNIE Robert U23 40 160.52 1 174.55 30 117.14 6 126.36 44 308.77 343.31 44 359.89 397.93 17 105.21 16 115.50 12 100.61 19 112.85 42 118.24

27 LINES Jacob Junior 16 106.65 17 115.97 31 117.48 5 126.73 21 110.86 11 123.26 38 160.32 2 177.27 29 116.33 7 127.71 36 160.47 2 180.00 40 121.99

34 GUEST Robert Junior 32 124.43 6 135.31 28 114.33 7 123.33 20 110.38 12 122.73 24 111.01 9 122.74 30 120.2 6 131.96 28 118.14 5 132.52 34 122.93

40 ASTON Dominic U23 43 268.85 292.36 33 119.48 4 128.89 41 210.82 1 234.40 40 170.4 188.41 22 111.28 12 122.16 24 113.59 8 127.41 25 126.16

46 MACKINTOSH Eddie Junior 34 127.54 5 138.69 34 120.06 3 129.51 33 143.75 7 159.83 29 118.89 7 131.46 34 126.17 5 138.51 32 123.94 4 139.02 24 133.16

42 MERRIFIELD Thomas Junior 39 158.45 2 172.30 21 108.72 12 117.28 42 222.37 247.24 25 111.02 8 122.76 41 168.09 1 184.53 37 163.31 1 183.19 23 137.45

1010 MCDONALD Irvine Junior 37 137.82 4 149.87 35 122.55 2 132.20 40 188.40 2 209.47 31 123.31 6 136.34 43 174.1 191.13 40 169.92 190.60 14 139.47

23 BROWN Cody Junior 999.00 999.00 999.00 999 999 999
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514  HAMER-EVANS Megan U23 2 109.56  27 108.69 4 110.01  23 106.27 1 103.15 30 100.00 5 108.61  22 105.92 23 163.25  6 155.54 2 104.44  27 101.29 107 102.40

543 SPICER Phoebe U23 3 112.33 25 111.44 2 108.96 27 105.26 5 109.60 22 106.25 3 106.93 25 104.28 7 118.88 20 113.26 3 108.22 25 104.96 102 104.83

502 LEAVER Lois U23 4 113.33 23 112.43 3 109.23 25 105.52 2 106.83 27 103.57 7 110.21 20 107.48 3 109.37 25 104.20 6 112.45 21 109.06 100 104.43

503 OGILVIE Sophie U23 26 166.68 3 165.36 7 116.45 20 112.49 4 108.95 23 105.62 2 105.94 27 103.32 2 108.73 27 103.59 5 111.06 22 107.71 99 104.18

504 SETCHELL Nikita U23 6 116.90 21 115.97 6 113.17 21 109.32 3 108.03 25 104.73 4 108.39 23 105.71 4 109.51 23 104.33 8 115.60 19 112.11 92 104.92

523 MILLER Ellis U23 5 115.25 22 114.34 5 113.01 22 109.17 13 131.82 14 127.79 6 108.68 21 105.99 6 115.18 21 109.74 7 112.7 20 109.30 86 108.15

506 KANG Macy U23 9 126.91 18 125.90 10 126.94 17 122.62 8 121.01 19 117.31 8 120.1 19 117.13 8 125.49 19 119.56 9 123.01 18 119.30 75 117.91

508 WALLING Joely U23 7 117.76 20 116.83 13 134.21 14 129.65 30 171.93 1 166.68 12 127.75 15 124.59 10 127.99 17 121.94 10 123.71 17 119.98 69 119.58

517 ELLIS Rachel U23 21 152.92 6 151.71 11 128.14 16 123.78 10 128.71 17 124.78 9 124.29 18 121.21 19 140.04 9 133.42 14 133.83 13 129.79 64 123.26

510 SHATTOCK Katie Junior 12 131.18 15 130.14 26 175.93 4 169.95 9 125.29 18 121.46 16 137.09 11 133.69 21 143.25 7 136.48 11 126.79 16 122.97 60 124.86

515 KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 24 160.28 4 159.01 9 120.14 18 116.05 12 131.13 15 127.13 15 136.43 12 133.05 15 134.07 13 127.73 23 151.63 5 147.06 58 123.64

524 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 14 136.90 13 135.81 18 140.85 9 136.06 17 137.85 10 133.64 14 135.93 13 132.56 11 131.08 16 124.89 12 127.22 15 123.38 57 126.94

522 BROWN Tazmin U23 11 130.66 16 129.62 17 140.48 10 135.70 18 138.45 9 134.22 11 126.72 16 123.58 12 131.49 15 125.28 21 143.96 6 139.62 57 126.16

507 JENNINGS Madelaine U23 18 140.08 9 138.97 12 134.09 15 129.53 14 133.06 13 129.00 29 195.08 3 190.25 27 227.11 4 216.38 15 134.25 12 130.20 49 129.58

513 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna U23 28 180.12 2 178.69 23 154.13 5 148.89 7 120.59 20 116.91 30 196.75 2 191.88 29 238.05 3 226.80 13 133.02 14 129.01 42 131.60

534 PARSONS Kayleigh U23 16 138.43 11 137.33 27 176.40 3 170.40 15 135.48 12 131.34 18 142.62 9 139.09 18 138.44 10 131.90 19 140.95 8 136.70 42 133.31

539 ALDERSON Olivia Junior 29 212.11 1 210.43 15 136.02 12 131.39 20 145.46 7 141.02 31 214.29 1 208.98 16 134.54 12 128.18 17 138.24 10 134.07 41 131.22

545 RHODES Hannah Junior 20 150.21 7 149.02 19 143.76 8 138.87 19 139.60 8 135.34 13 132.95 14 129.66 17 137.73 11 131.22 20 142.13 7 137.84 41 132.07

519 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah Junior 17 139.06 10 137.96 29 208.37 1 201.28 23 151.31 5 146.69 17 141.86 10 138.35 13 132.63 14 126.36 29 203.79 2 197.64 39 134.22

521 LAFFORD Lydia U23 15 137.00 12 135.91 22 151.74 6 146.58 24 152.88 4 148.21 22 155.32 6 151.47 30 291.78 2 277.99 30 214.52 1 208.05 28 143.57

542 CAMERON Leah Junior 23 159.60 5 158.33 28 202.52 2 195.63 22 150.45 6 145.86 23 161.23 5 157.24 20 140.44 8 133.80 28 198.16 3 192.18 24 145.63

546 ALFER Sofia Junior 30 217.16 215.44 21 147.00 7 142.00 25 153.46 3 148.77 21 154.92 7 151.08 31 372.71 1 355.10 25 180.75 4 175.30 21 147.29

525 LYNDON Kate Junior 19 143.71 8 142.57 998.00 999.00 999 999 999 8
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415  LINKSTED Peter U23 21 157.17  6 158.39 10 110.95  17 110.70 3 101.14 25 105.91 3 99.69    25 105.30 6 105.41  21 107.75 3 99.86    25 106.45 96 105.89

404 KETTLE James U23 3 103.10 25 103.90 4 105.24 23 105.00 24 151.00 4 158.12 5 103.07 22 108.87 5 102.22 22 104.49 4 101.87 23 108.59 93 104.46

401 ROZENTALS Kurts-Adams U23 4 104.46 23 105.27 3 104.39 25 104.15 5 103.68 22 108.57 7 106.71 20 112.72 4 100.49 23 102.72 5 103.23 22 110.04 93 104.05

434 BOOTE Alfie U23 7 107.33 20 108.16 9 109.09 18 108.84 9 109.72 18 114.89 4 101.8 23 107.53 3 99.98 25 102.20 10 110.57 17 117.87 86 105.96

407 ROYLE Luc U23 5 105.03 22 105.85 6 106.89 21 106.64 8 108.72 19 113.84 6 106.14 21 112.12 8 107.97 19 110.36 8 108.22 19 115.36 83 107.62

406 MAINGAY Sam U23 8 109.95 19 110.80 12 113.69 15 113.43 7 106.99 20 112.03 19 118.99 8 125.69 7 107.31 20 109.69 9 109.74 18 116.98 77 110.84

416 SHEVILL Sonny Junior 13 116.47 14 117.37 8 108.72 19 108.47 6 106.38 21 111.39 14 112.75 13 119.10 21 126.06 6 128.86 17 122.69 10 130.79 67 112.41

410 MCDONALD Edward Junior 11 113.44 16 114.32 17 117.40 10 117.13 14 115.73 13 121.18 11 111.19 16 117.45 9 109.33 18 111.76 11 111.48 16 118.84 66 114.40

417 SMITH Philip Junior 10 113.31 17 114.19 15 116.86 12 116.59 15 116.50 12 121.99 9 110.84 18 117.08 13 116.51 14 119.09 19 123.72 8 131.88 61 115.95

414 DENVIR Michael U23 23 168.07 4 169.37 11 111.55 16 111.29 10 111.35 17 116.60 20 124.99 7 132.03 14 116.98 13 119.57 14 115.35 13 122.96 59 115.82

420 ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 12 115.04 15 115.93 16 117.14 11 116.87 12 113.95 15 119.32 16 114.96 11 121.43 11 115.11 16 117.66 20 124.73 7 132.96 57 116.82

411 KEEN Gabriel U23 16 124.63 11 125.60 25 169.34 3 168.95 18 119.56 9 125.19 12 111.59 15 117.87 12 115.36 15 117.92 13 113.61 14 121.11 55 118.97

422 FERNIE Robert U23 19 139.51 8 140.59 13 114.67 14 114.41 17 119.29 10 124.91 13 112 14 118.31 18 121.76 9 124.46 15 119.77 12 127.67 50 119.06

432 ROYLE Christopher Junior 14 119.04 13 119.96 24 166.80 4 166.42 21 122.97 6 128.76 17 116.27 10 122.82 17 119.2 10 121.84 12 112.56 15 119.99 48 120.60

413 PEZZAIOLI Vittorio U23 20 148.31 7 149.46 14 116.79 13 116.52 20 121.33 7 127.05 8 107.68 19 113.74 24 217.11 3 221.93 23 171.44 5 182.75 46 119.10

431 RENNIE James Junior 15 121.45 12 122.39 22 136.99 5 136.68 16 117.91 11 123.47 15 114.35 12 120.79 16 117.78 11 120.39 24 177.85 4 189.59 46 121.19

421 WALLING Callum U23 22 162.56 5 163.82 19 121.90 8 121.62 13 114.39 14 119.78 18 117.15 9 123.75 19 122.79 8 125.51 25 342.77 3 365.39 39 121.72

433 KETTLE William Junior 17 128.41 10 129.41 18 118.09 9 117.82 19 121.14 8 126.85 23 131.39 5 138.79 22 127.33 5 130.15 16 121.45 11 129.46 38 124.69

1406 MALLON Ryan Junior 18 137.32 9 138.39 20 122.46 7 122.18 25 246.71 3 258.34 22 128.92 6 136.18 20 124.76 7 127.53 18 123.38 9 131.52 32 127.08

1404 WRIGHT Isaac Junior 25 185.33 3 186.77 21 133.35 6 133.04 22 131.31 5 137.50 24 138.31 4 146.10 23 129.61 4 132.48 21 129.19 6 137.71 21 134.34

1410 BROWN Cody Junior 999.00 999.00 999.00 999 999 999
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FRANKLIN Mallory 121

820  WOODS Kimberley Senior 2 117.15  27 100.40 1 113.67  30 100.00 1 105.95 30 100.00 4 120.90  23 107.50 1 110.40  30 100.00 1 105.67  30 100.00 120 100.00

801 OGILVIE Sophie U23 1 116.68 30 100.00 2 121.32 27 106.73 2 116.43 27 109.89 1 112.46 30 100.00 2 114.52 27 103.73 2 110.23 27 104.32 114 102.01

808 MILLER Ellis U23 3 125.24 25 107.34 4 125.88 23 110.74 3 127.73 25 120.56 2 117.80 27 104.75 4 120.34 23 109.00 3 116.02 25 109.79 102 107.72

821 SPICER Phoebe U23 4 130.64 23 111.96 3 125.59 25 110.49 9 170.25 18 160.69 3 120.82 25 107.43 3 119.22 25 107.99 4 120.29 23 113.84 98 109.47

803 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna U23 5 133.25 22 114.20 7 165.04 20 145.19 4 134.73 23 127.16 8 151.47 19 134.69 5 133.79 22 121.19 5 132.91 22 125.78 89 122.08

805 ELLIS Rachel U23 6 154.35 21 132.28 5 145.64 22 128.13 6 141.52 21 133.57 6 143.26 21 127.39 6 141.63 21 128.29 8 184.55 19 174.65 85 129.02

810 KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 7 167.63 20 143.67 6 154.60 21 136.01 5 136.45 22 128.79 9 159.98 18 142.26 8 156.2 19 141.49 10 208.6 17 197.41 82 137.13

811 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 9 203.00 18 173.98 8 168.89 19 148.58 7 146.05 20 137.85 5 140.87 22 125.26 7 146.76 20 132.93 9 206.64 18 195.55 81 136.16

812 SHATTOCK Katie Junior 8 168.82 19 144.69 10 194.11 17 170.77 8 152.01 19 143.47 7 147.05 20 130.76 9 188.64 18 170.87 6 159.05 21 150.52 79 142.36

819 COLLINS Aimee Junior 998.00 9 179.58 18 157.98 10 174.97 17 165.14 10 172.26 17 153.17 998 7 168.73 20 159.68 72 158.99

816 GLENDENNING Anna-Louise Senior 11 530.25 16 454.45 11 432.36 16 380.36 11 311.42 16 293.93 998 10 396.11 17 358.80 11 388.3 16 367.46 65 350.14

818 LYNDON Kate Junior 10 254.70 17 218.29 999.00 999.00 999 999 999 17
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74  CLARKE Joe Senior 1 91.96    30 100.00 2 93.52    27 100.88 1 89.94 30 100.00 4 93.39    23 103.26 2 91.86    27 100.85 1 89.15    30 100.00 117 100.21

20 BOWERS Christopher Senior 2 94.24 27 102.48 4 94.60 23 102.05 2 91.07 27 101.26 1 90.44 30 100.00 1 91.09 30 100.00 2 93.16 27 104.50 114 100.83

38 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley Senior 3 94.82 25 103.11 6 97.20 21 104.85 3 92.76 25 103.14 3 93.24 25 103.10 3 91.96 25 100.96 3 95.24 25 106.83 100 102.57

1 DICKSON Jonny Senior 4 95.28 23 103.61 1 92.70 30 100.00 4 93.47 23 103.92 35 146.04 161.48 6 96.07 21 105.47 34 145.93 163.69 97 103.25

2 HAYLETT Ben U23 5 98.18 22 106.76 3 94.19 25 101.61 34 146.19 162.54 7 100.12 20 110.70 4 94.51 23 103.75 4 95.94 23 107.62 93 104.94

72 CHAPPELL Etienne U23 6 98.29 21 106.88 5 97.09 22 104.74 6 97.93 21 108.88 6 97.22 21 107.50 7 96.1 20 105.50 7 98.91 20 110.95 85 106.15

3 PATERSON David U23 19 109.97 8 119.58 14 104.96 13 113.23 9 100.87 18 112.15 2 92.11 27 101.85 5 94.82 22 104.09 10 99.71 17 111.85 84 107.48

4 BROWN Jake U23 7 98.84 20 107.48 44 255.58 275.71 5 96.31 22 107.08 8 100.15 19 110.74 8 97.6 19 107.15 5 96.53 22 108.28 83 107.50

15 YALKIN Eren U23 44 294.77 320.54 10 102.69 17 110.78 36 149.58 166.31 5 96.39 22 106.58 10 100.51 17 110.34 6 97.33 21 109.18 77 109.22

5 SWETNAM Huw Senior 8 100.08 19 108.83 8 100.78 19 108.72 11 104.75 16 116.47 10 101.29 17 112.00 9 99.18 18 108.88 8 99.14 19 111.21 75 109.41

12 LEAVER Sam Junior 9 101.28 18 110.13 7 98.78 20 106.56 10 104.39 17 116.07 12 101.44 15 112.16 12 103.37 15 113.48 17 104.28 10 116.97 70 110.58

6 DICKINSON Edward U23 25 115.62 2 125.73 11 104.24 16 112.45 7 99.55 20 110.68 17 106.97 10 118.28 11 101.57 16 111.51 27 116.91 1 131.14 62 113.23

9 MAYER Thomas U23 11 102.98 16 111.98 12 104.70 15 112.94 37 151.08 167.98 36 148.63 164.34 13 103.4 14 113.51 13 101.26 14 113.58 59 113.01

16 REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn U23 12 104.52 15 113.66 18 106.65 9 115.05 8 99.74 19 110.90 11 101.31 16 112.02 44 213.66 234.56 23 108.65 4 121.87 59 112.91

21 YATES-JONES Finlay U23 10 102.59 17 111.56 27 112.12 2 120.95 14 106.71 13 118.65 20 110.2 8 121.85 39 156.37 171.67 9 99.64 18 111.77 56 115.73

29 MCDONALD Edward Junior 14 105.48 13 114.70 15 105.03 12 113.30 12 105.20 15 116.97 13 101.62 14 112.36 14 104.33 13 114.54 14 101.75 13 114.13 55 113.58

14 CURRY Matthew U23 17 107.19 10 116.56 9 101.48 18 109.47 13 106.00 14 117.86 37 156.06 172.56 21 110.58 7 121.40 35 154.46 173.26 49 116.32

22 WALLING Callum U23 13 104.71 14 113.86 20 108.33 8 116.86 38 152.20 169.22 21 110.24 7 121.89 40 157.06 172.42 11 100.18 16 112.37 45 116.25

39 WYLLIE Oscar Junior 18 109.94 9 119.55 13 104.89 14 113.15 17 108.85 10 121.03 39 160.46 177.42 23 111.41 5 122.31 19 105.58 8 118.43 41 118.04

18 VERNON Reilly U23 38 155.58 169.18 17 106.47 10 114.85 23 113.46 4 126.15 9 100.77 18 111.42 18 105.22 9 115.51 43 203.81 228.61 41 116.98

37 BROWN Ben Junior 21 111.89 6 121.67 16 105.60 11 113.92 26 115.36 2 128.26 15 105.71 12 116.88 38 154.26 169.35 16 103.68 11 116.30 40 117.19

28 KEVANE Luke Junior 20 110.34 7 119.99 43 213.59 230.41 15 108.28 12 120.39 14 105.24 13 116.36 19 108.78 8 119.42 20 106.26 7 119.19 40 118.74

31 LIPPEK Anton Senior 15 106.22 12 115.51 23 111.66 5 120.45 22 111.29 5 123.74 18 108.16 9 119.59 16 105 11 115.27 21 107.02 6 120.04 38 117.60

1047 HANRAHAN Jonah Junior 22 113.09 5 122.98 22 109.11 6 117.70 25 114.60 3 127.42 16 106.31 11 117.55 25 112.24 3 123.22 15 103.66 12 116.28 34 118.63

55 ROBB Murray Junior 23 114.12 4 124.10 26 112.11 3 120.94 16 108.61 11 120.76 34 131.79 145.72 24 111.63 4 122.55 18 105.42 9 118.25 28 120.62

64 COOPER Oliver Junior 29 119.89 1 130.37 40 162.28 175.06 19 109.12 8 121.33 22 110.47 6 122.15 15 104.83 12 115.08 26 116.63 2 130.82 28 122.23

24 FERNIE Robert U23 40 160.52 174.55 30 117.14 126.36 44 308.77 343.31 44 359.89 397.93 17 105.21 10 115.50 12 100.61 15 112.85 25 132.32

32 WILLIAMS Gwion Junior 24 114.15 3 124.13 24 111.79 4 120.59 18 108.90 9 121.08 23 110.69 5 122.39 28 114.69 2 125.91 22 107.87 5 121.00 23 121.27

27 LINES Jacob Junior 16 106.65 11 115.97 31 117.48 126.73 21 110.86 6 123.26 38 160.32 177.27 29 116.33 1 127.71 36 160.47 180.00 18 123.42

34 GUEST Robert Junior 32 124.43 135.31 28 114.33 1 123.33 20 110.38 7 122.73 24 111.01 4 122.74 30 120.2 131.96 28 118.14 132.52 12 125.19

42 MERRIFIELD Thomas Junior 39 158.45 172.30 21 108.72 7 117.28 42 222.37 247.24 25 111.02 3 122.76 41 168.09 184.53 37 163.31 183.19 10 148.88

40 ASTON Dominic U23 43 268.85 292.36 33 119.48 128.89 41 210.82 234.40 40 170.4 188.41 22 111.28 6 122.16 24 113.59 3 127.41 9 141.72

46 MACKINTOSH Eddie Junior 34 127.54 138.69 34 120.06 129.51 33 143.75 1 159.83 29 118.89 2 131.46 34 126.17 138.51 32 123.94 139.02 3 134.54

1010 MCDONALD Irvine Junior 37 137.82 149.87 35 122.55 132.20 40 188.40 209.47 31 123.31 1 136.34 43 174.1 191.13 40 169.92 190.60 1 152.25

23 BROWN Cody Junior 999.00 999.00 999.00 999 999 999
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WOODS Kimberley 121

512  FRANKLIN Mallory Senior 1 100.80  30 100.00 1 103.52  30 100.00 6 111.11 21 107.72 1 102.54  30 100.00 1 104.96  30 100.00 1 103.11  30 100.00 120 100.00

514 HAMER-EVANS Megan U23 2 109.56 27 108.69 4 110.01 23 106.27 1 103.15 30 100.00 5 108.61 22 105.92 23 163.25 6 155.54 2 104.44 27 101.29 107 103.37

543 SPICER Phoebe U23 3 112.33 25 111.44 2 108.96 27 105.26 5 109.60 22 106.25 3 106.93 25 104.28 7 118.88 20 113.26 3 108.22 25 104.96 102 105.19

502 LEAVER Lois U23 4 113.33 23 112.43 3 109.23 25 105.52 2 106.83 27 103.57 7 110.21 20 107.48 3 109.37 25 104.20 6 112.45 21 109.06 100 105.19

503 OGILVIE Sophie U23 26 166.68 3 165.36 7 116.45 20 112.49 4 108.95 23 105.62 2 105.94 27 103.32 2 108.73 27 103.59 5 111.06 22 107.71 99 105.06

504 SETCHELL Nikita U23 6 116.90 21 115.97 6 113.17 21 109.32 3 108.03 25 104.73 4 108.39 23 105.71 4 109.51 23 104.33 8 115.6 19 112.11 92 106.02

523 MILLER Ellis U23 5 115.25 22 114.34 5 113.01 22 109.17 13 131.82 14 127.79 6 108.68 21 105.99 6 115.18 21 109.74 7 112.7 20 109.30 86 108.55

518 MASLEN Amber Senior 10 127.59 17 126.58 8 117.19 19 113.21 28 160.43 2 155.53 25 168.93 4 164.75 5 110.94 22 105.70 4 110.08 23 106.76 81 113.06

506 KANG Macy U23 9 126.91 18 125.90 10 126.94 17 122.62 8 121.01 19 117.31 8 120.1 19 117.13 8 125.49 19 119.56 9 123.01 18 119.30 75 118.32

505 BAILEY Hannah Senior 8 126.36 19 125.36 14 135.20 13 130.60 11 130.62 16 126.63 10 126.47 17 123.34 9 127.71 18 121.67 16 134.3 11 130.25 70 124.25

508 WALLING Joely U23 7 117.76 20 116.83 13 134.21 14 129.65 30 171.93 1 166.68 12 127.75 15 124.59 10 127.99 17 121.94 10 123.71 17 119.98 69 120.83

517 ELLIS Rachel U23 21 152.92 6 151.71 11 128.14 16 123.78 10 128.71 17 124.78 9 124.29 18 121.21 19 140.04 9 133.42 14 133.83 13 129.79 64 124.89

510 SHATTOCK Katie Junior 12 131.18 15 130.14 26 175.93 4 169.95 9 125.29 18 121.46 16 137.09 11 133.69 21 143.25 7 136.48 11 126.79 16 122.97 60 127.07

515 KONTCHAKOV Arina Junior 24 160.28 4 159.01 9 120.14 18 116.05 12 131.13 15 127.13 15 136.43 12 133.05 15 134.07 13 127.73 23 151.63 5 147.06 58 125.99

524 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Zoe Junior 14 136.90 13 135.81 18 140.85 9 136.06 17 137.85 10 133.64 14 135.93 13 132.56 11 131.08 16 124.89 12 127.22 15 123.38 57 128.62

522 BROWN Tazmin U23 11 130.66 16 129.62 17 140.48 10 135.70 18 138.45 9 134.22 11 126.72 16 123.58 12 131.49 15 125.28 21 143.96 6 139.62 57 128.18

507 JENNINGS Madelaine U23 18 140.08 9 138.97 12 134.09 15 129.53 14 133.06 13 129.00 29 195.08 3 190.25 27 227.11 4 216.38 15 134.25 12 130.20 49 131.92

520 ROGERS Helen Senior 13 132.16 14 131.11 16 136.20 11 131.57 16 136.09 11 131.93 19 145.71 8 142.10 25 183.79 5 175.10 18 140.6 9 136.36 45 132.74

513 BLYTHE-SHIELDS Joanna U23 28 180.12 2 178.69 23 154.13 5 148.89 7 120.59 20 116.91 30 196.75 2 191.88 29 238.05 3 226.80 13 133.02 14 129.01 42 143.37

534 PARSONS Kayleigh U23 16 138.43 11 137.33 27 176.40 3 170.40 15 135.48 12 131.34 18 142.62 9 139.09 18 138.44 10 131.90 19 140.95 8 136.70 42 134.32

539 ALDERSON Olivia Junior 29 212.11 1 210.43 15 136.02 12 131.39 20 145.46 7 141.02 31 214.29 1 208.98 16 134.54 12 128.18 17 138.24 10 134.07 41 133.67

545 RHODES Hannah Junior 20 150.21 7 149.02 19 143.76 8 138.87 19 139.60 8 135.34 13 132.95 14 129.66 17 137.73 11 131.22 20 142.13 7 137.84 41 133.51

519 NADER-HUMPHRIES Sennah Junior 17 139.06 10 137.96 29 208.37 1 201.28 23 151.31 5 146.69 17 141.86 10 138.35 13 132.63 14 126.36 29 203.79 2 197.64 39 137.34

521 LAFFORD Lydia U23 15 137.00 12 135.91 22 151.74 6 146.58 24 152.88 4 148.21 22 155.32 6 151.47 30 291.78 2 277.99 30 214.52 1 208.05 28 145.54

542 CAMERON Leah Junior 23 159.60 5 158.33 28 202.52 2 195.63 22 150.45 6 145.86 23 161.23 5 157.24 20 140.44 8 133.80 28 198.16 3 192.18 24 148.81

546 ALFER Sofia Junior 30 217.16 215.44 21 147.00 7 142.00 25 153.46 3 148.77 21 154.92 7 151.08 31 372.71 1 355.10 25 180.75 4 175.30 21 154.29

525 LYNDON Kate Junior 19 143.71 8 142.57 998.00 999.00 999 999 999 8
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408  BURGESS Adam Senior 1 99.23    30 100.00 1 100.23  30 100.00 1 95.50 30 100.00 1 94.67    30 100.00 1 97.83    30 100.00 1 93.81    30 100.00 120 100.00

409 WESTLEY Ryan Senior 2 99.60 27 100.37 2 100.28 27 100.05 2 98.66 27 103.31 2 98.52 27 104.07 2 98.06 27 100.24 2 95.32 27 101.61 108 100.57

415 LINKSTED Peter U23 21 157.17 6 158.39 10 110.95 17 110.70 3 101.14 25 105.91 3 99.69 25 105.30 6 105.41 21 107.75 3 99.86 25 106.45 96 106.35

404 KETTLE James U23 3 103.10 25 103.90 4 105.24 23 105.00 24 151.00 4 158.12 5 103.07 22 108.87 5 102.22 22 104.49 4 101.87 23 108.59 93 105.49

401 ROZENTALS Kurts-Adams U23 4 104.46 23 105.27 3 104.39 25 104.15 5 103.68 22 108.57 7 106.71 20 112.72 4 100.49 23 102.72 5 103.23 22 110.04 93 105.18

434 BOOTE Alfie U23 7 107.33 20 108.16 9 109.09 18 108.84 9 109.72 18 114.89 4 101.8 23 107.53 3 99.98 25 102.20 10 110.57 17 117.87 86 106.68

402 CONEY William Senior 6 105.63 21 106.45 7 108.13 20 107.88 4 103.00 23 107.85 25 161.85 3 170.96 10 112.11 17 114.60 6 103.83 21 110.68 85 108.22

407 ROYLE Luc U23 5 105.03 22 105.85 6 106.89 21 106.64 8 108.72 19 113.84 6 106.14 21 112.12 8 107.97 19 110.36 8 108.22 19 115.36 83 108.74

403 SMITH Will Senior 9 111.16 18 112.02 5 106.47 22 106.23 11 112.97 16 118.29 10 111.14 17 117.40 15 117.72 12 120.33 7 107.05 20 114.11 77 112.44

406 MAINGAY Sam U23 8 109.95 19 110.80 12 113.69 15 113.43 7 106.99 20 112.03 19 118.99 8 125.69 7 107.31 20 109.69 9 109.74 18 116.98 77 111.49

416 SHEVILL Sonny Junior 13 116.47 14 117.37 8 108.72 19 108.47 6 106.38 21 111.39 14 112.75 13 119.10 21 126.06 6 128.86 17 122.69 10 130.79 67 114.08

410 MCDONALD Edward Junior 11 113.44 16 114.32 17 117.40 10 117.13 14 115.73 13 121.18 11 111.19 16 117.45 9 109.33 18 111.76 11 111.48 16 118.84 66 115.16

417 SMITH Philip Junior 10 113.31 17 114.19 15 116.86 12 116.59 15 116.50 12 121.99 9 110.84 18 117.08 13 116.51 14 119.09 19 123.72 8 131.88 61 116.74

414 DENVIR Michael U23 23 168.07 4 169.37 11 111.55 16 111.29 10 111.35 17 116.60 20 124.99 7 132.03 14 116.98 13 119.57 14 115.35 13 122.96 59 117.61

420 ROZENTALS Klass-Francisks Junior 12 115.04 15 115.93 16 117.14 11 116.87 12 113.95 15 119.32 16 114.96 11 121.43 11 115.11 16 117.66 20 124.73 7 132.96 57 117.45

411 KEEN Gabriel U23 16 124.63 11 125.60 25 169.34 3 168.95 18 119.56 9 125.19 12 111.59 15 117.87 12 115.36 15 117.92 13 113.61 14 121.11 55 120.52

422 FERNIE Robert U23 19 139.51 8 140.59 13 114.67 14 114.41 17 119.29 10 124.91 13 112 14 118.31 18 121.76 9 124.46 15 119.77 12 127.67 50 120.52

432 ROYLE Christopher Junior 14 119.04 13 119.96 24 166.80 4 166.42 21 122.97 6 128.76 17 116.27 10 122.82 17 119.2 10 121.84 12 112.56 15 119.99 48 121.15

413 PEZZAIOLI Vittorio U23 20 148.31 7 149.46 14 116.79 13 116.52 20 121.33 7 127.05 8 107.68 19 113.74 24 217.11 3 221.93 23 171.44 5 182.75 46 126.69

431 RENNIE James Junior 15 121.45 12 122.39 22 136.99 5 136.68 16 117.91 11 123.47 15 114.35 12 120.79 16 117.78 11 120.39 24 177.85 4 189.59 46 121.76

421 WALLING Callum U23 22 162.56 5 163.82 19 121.90 8 121.62 13 114.39 14 119.78 18 117.15 9 123.75 19 122.79 8 125.51 25 342.77 3 365.39 39 122.66

433 KETTLE William Junior 17 128.41 10 129.41 18 118.09 9 117.82 19 121.14 8 126.85 23 131.39 5 138.79 22 127.33 5 130.15 16 121.45 11 129.46 38 125.88

1406 MALLON Ryan Junior 18 137.32 9 138.39 20 122.46 7 122.18 25 246.71 3 258.34 22 128.92 6 136.18 20 124.76 7 127.53 18 123.38 9 131.52 32 129.35

1404 WRIGHT Isaac Junior 25 185.33 3 186.77 21 133.35 6 133.04 22 131.31 5 137.50 24 138.31 4 146.10 23 129.61 4 132.48 21 129.19 6 137.71 21 135.19

1410 BROWN Cody Junior 999.00 999.00 999.00 999 999 999
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